


MODEL
Max. efficiency
European efficiency
MPPT efficiency
INPUT (DC)
Max. PV array power
Max. input voltage
MPP voltage range
rated input voltage
Min. input voltage
Max. operating input current
Max. short circuit current
No. of independent MPPT inputs
Strings per MPPT input
Auxiliary voltage range
OUTPUT(AC)
Rated active power
Rated apparent power
Max. apparent power
Rated MAX power
AC nominal voltage
AC voltage range
AC grid frequency / range
Max. output current
Adjustable power factor range
Harmonic distortion (THD) at rated output
Feed-in phases
OTHER
LED indicators (Status / Fault / Communication)
Self-consumption (at night)
Design Life
Quality assurance
Internal fan
External fan
Noise
Dimensions (W / H / D)
Weight
Operating temperature range
Max. permissible value for relative humidity 
(non-condensing)
Max. operating altitude
Mounting type
DC switch
CONNECTION
DC connection
AC connection
Communication interface
PROTECTION
PV reverse connection protection/short protection
PV overvoltage/overcurrent protection
WIFI
AFCI
GFCI
Surge Protection DC/AC
Islanding protection
Grid overcurrent/overvoltage protection
Temperature protection
Protection class (according to IEC 62109-1)/
overvoltage category (according to IEC 62109-1)
Safty level
Degree of protection
Nighttime power
MARKETING
Region
Grid standard
Safety standard
EMC standard

0.85Un~1.1Un（180~290）
50HZ(45~55)/60HZ(55~65)

0.8 leading to 0.8 lagging

346×327×103

Wall-mount bracket

Plug-in connector
Plug-in connector

WIFI

TYPE III/TYPE III

III[AC],II[DC]

Brazil
Inmetro
IE62109

EN61000-6-1/-2/-3/-4

0.85Un~1.1Un（180~290）
50HZ(45~55)/60HZ(55~65)

0.8 leading to 0.8 lagging

346×327×103

Wall-mount bracket

Plug-in connector
Plug-in connector

WIFI

TYPE III/TYPE III

III[AC],II[DC]

Brazil
Inmetro
IE62109

EN61000-6-1/-2/-3/-4

S1X-5K1P-Y
98.40%
97.20%
99.5%

7.5KW
600V

40～560V
360V
50V
20A
30A

2
1

50～600V

5000w
5000w
5000w

5500VA
220/230/240Vac

21.8/24A

<3%
1

LED
0.5W

20 years
12 years

N
N

＜20dB

10kg
-25～60℃
0～100%

3000m

Y

Y
Y
Y
Y
Y

Y
Y
Y

Level I
IP66
NA

S1X-7.5K1P-Y
98%

97.50%
99.5%

11.25KW
600V

40～560V
360V
50V
20A
30A

2
1

50～600V

7500w
7500w
7500w

8250VA
220/230/240Vac

32.7/35.9A

<3%
1

LED
0.5W

20 years
12 years

N
Y

＜35dB

11kg
-25～60℃
0～100%

3000m

Y

Y
Y
Y
Y
Y

Y
Y
Y

Level I
IP66
NA

Headquarters: Leapton Energy Co., Ltd.

Factory: Leapton Solar (Changshu) Co., Ltd. TEL: 86-512-88800068 WEB: www.leaptonpv.com
E-MAIL: info@leaptonenergy.com

ADD: F6 Tosei Building 1-2-1 Aioicho Chuo-ku, Kobe-shi, Hyogo-ken 650-0025, Japan

ADD: No.9 Sunshine Avenue, Changshu, Suzhou city, Jiangsu province, 215500, P. R. China

TEL: 81-78-382-3182 WEB: www.leaptonenergy.jp


